VIA
EPIA-M840
Mini-ITX Nano™ E Board with
MPEG-2 & WMV9/VC1, IDE,
SATA, CF, Dual GigaLAN,
COM, Dual LVDS & PCIe
Mini-ITX Series
Features

LVDS2 (24 bits)
8 In / 8 Out
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Frequency Description
M840-16 1.6GHz Nano™ E Mini-ITX Board with 1.6GHz Nano™ E CPU, 1 PCIe x4, 8 COMs, 1 CF, 2 GLAN, 2 LVDS (w/ ATX Power
Connector)
M840-16P 1.6GHz Nano™ E Mini-ITX Board with 1.6GHz Nano E CPU, 1 PCIe x4, 8 COMs, 1 CF, 2 GLAN, 2 LVDS (w/ 12V DC-in)
M840-12E 1.2GHz Nano™ E Mini-ITX Board with 1.2GHz Nano™ E CPU, 1 PCIe x4, 8 COMs, 1 CF, 2 GLAN, 2 LVDS (w/ ATX Power
Connector)
M840-12PE 1.2GHz Nano™ E Mini-ITX Board with 1.2GHz Nano E CPU, 1 PCIe x4, 8 COMs, 1 CF, 2 GLAN, 2 LVDS (w/ 12V DC-in)
Block Diagram Packing List
Items
1 x SATA cable
1 x Driver CD